

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C) No. 3655 of 2021

M/s. ZEPHYR-VEPL-KCL (JV) **Versus** South Eastern Coalfields Limited and Ors.

W.P.(C) No. 4047 of 2021

29/11/2021	Shri Arjit Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Astha Shukla, Advocate for the respondents. On the request of counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the second week of <u>January, 2022</u>. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge