

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3655 of 2021

M/s Zephyr-vepl-kcl (jv) **Versus** South Eastern Coalfields Limited

WPC/4047/2021,

11.01.2022	Mr. Arijit Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Counsel for the petitioner prays for matter may be taken up after a week. As prayed for, list this case after a week. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rohit	